Hasselby-Vallingby
stadsdelsférvaltning

mnkr

Driftkostnader Netto

Forskoleverksamhet

Fritid for barn och ungdom
Kultur & konsumentvagledning
Aldreomsorg

Omsorg funktionshindrade
Individ- och familjeomsorg
Ekonomiskt bistand
Arbetsmarknadsatgarder
Flyktingmottagande
Stadsmiljo
Forvaltningsovergripande
Ej fordelat

Ré&ntor och avskrivningar

Utforarenheter

Slutlig
budget

1497,4

309,9
21,0
3,0
526,7
268,7
161,7
122,6
8,5
0,7
10,6
47,7
14,5
1,8
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Prognos

1523,0

309,9
21,0
3,0
533,5
286,7
163,7
135,9
8,5
0,7
10,6
47,7
0,0
1,8
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Avvikelse

-25,6

0,0
0,0
0,0
-6,8
-18,0
-2,0
-13,3
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
14,5
0,0



